08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

5
03.mapr

M1

Hornets - 76ers
Heat - Wizards
76ers - Heat
Hornets - Wizards
Wizards - 76ers
Hornets - Heat

1 nonyéduHan

2 nonyéduHan

MmaTy 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/¢

marty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/$

2n/d

®duHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

1 3an
04.mapT

Ma

Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1n/$

2n/¢

maty 3a 1 mecro
Mmaty 3a 3 mecto
M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/d

maty 3a 1 mecto
MaTy 3a 3 mecto
M3

Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz
Pacers-Celtics
Kings-Jazz
Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/¢

2n/d

PuHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

05.mapr

M1

BKLYN - Knicks
OKC- Bucks
Knicks - OKC
BKLYN - Bucks
Bucks - Knicks
BKLYN - OKC

1 nonyduHan

2 nonypuHan
maty 3a 3-e mecto
duHan

M4

Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1n/¢

2n/dp

maty 3a 1 mecto
maty 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/¢

2n/¢

DduHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

06.mapT

M1

Hornets - Knicks
OKC - Wizards
Knicks - OKC
Hornets - Wizards
Wizards - Knicks
Hornets - OKC

1 nonyéduHan

2 nonyduHan
MmaTy 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

M4

Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1n/$

2n/¢

marty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3

Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz
Pacers-Celtics
Kings-Jazz
Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/$

2n/d

®duHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

07.mapT

M1

BKLYN - 76ers
Heat - Bucks
76ers - Heat
BKLYN - Bucks
Bucks - 76ers
BKLYN - Heat

1 nonyduHan

2 nonyédpuHan
marty 3a 3-e mecto
duHan

M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/d

maty 3a 1 mecto
MaTy 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/¢

2n/d

PuHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

08.mapr
G-3
Miracle - Monarchs
Sol - Stars
Monarchs- Stars
Miracle - Sol
Sol-Monarchs
Miracle - Stars
1 nonyduHan
2 nonyduHan
®uHan
MaTy 3a 3-e mecto

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

09.03.2025

M1

Hornets - 76ers
OKC - Bucks
76ers - OKC
Hornets - Bucks
Bucks - 76ers
Hornets - OKC

1 nonyduHan

2 nonydpuHan
maty 3a 3-e mecto
bduHan



08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

1
10.mapr

GRL1

Wings - Sparks
Liberty - Mystics
Sparks - Mystics
Wings - Liberty
Liberty - Sparks
Wings - Mystics

1 nonyéduHan

2 nonyéduHan
MmaTy 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/$

marty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3

Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz
Pacers-Celtics
Kings-Jazz

Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/d

2n/d

®uHan

3-e mecTO

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

1 3an
11.mapr

GRL1

Wings - Sparks
Liberty - Mystics
Sparks - Mystics
Wings - Liberty
Liberty - Sparks
Wings - Mystics

1 nonypuHan

2 nonyédpuHan

marty 3a 3-e mecto
duHan

M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/$

mary 3a 1 mecto
Marty 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/d

2n/d

PuHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

12.mapr

GRL1

Wings - Sparks
Liberty - Mystics
Sparks - Mystics
Wings - Liberty
Liberty - Sparks
Wings - Mystics

1 nonyduHan

2 nonypuHan
maty 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

M4

Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1in/¢

2n/$

maty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3
Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz
Pacers-Celtics
Kings-Jazz

Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/d

2n/¢

DduHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

13.mapr

M1

BKLYN - 76ers
Heat - Bucks
76ers - Heat
BKLYN - Bucks
Bucks - 76ers
BKLYN - Heat

1 nonyéduHan

2 nonyduHan
MmaTy 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

M4

Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1n/$

2n/¢

marty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/d

2n/d

dunan

3-e mecTO

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

13:30
13:55
14:25
14:50
15:20
15:45
16:15
16:40
17:10
17:35

14.mapr

M1

Hornets - Knicks
OKC - Wizards
Knicks - OKC
Hornets - Wizards
Wizards- Knicks
Hornets - OKC

1 nonyduHan

2 nonyédpuHan
mary 3a 3-e mecto
duHan

M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/¢

mary 3a 1 mecto
Marty 3a 3 mecto

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

15.mapr

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

16.mapr



08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

week 2
17.mapr

M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/d

2n/d

®duHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

1 3an

M3
Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz

18.mapr

Pacers-Celtics

Kings-Jazz
Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/¢

2n/d
PuHan

3-e mecto

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

19.mapr

M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/¢

2n/d

DduHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

M3
Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz

20.mapr

Pacers-Celtics

Kings-Jazz
Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/d

2n/d
®duHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

21.mapr

M1

BKLYN - 76ers
Heat - Bucks
76ers - Heat
BKLYN - Bucks
Bucks - 76ers
BKLYN - Heat

1 nonyduHan

2 nonydpuHan
mary 3a 3-e mecto
duHan

M4

Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
in/p

2n/¢

maty 3a 1 mecro
Mmary 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/¢

2n/d

PuHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

22.maprt
G-3
Miracle - Monarchs
Sol - Stars
Monarchs- Stars
Miracle - Sol
Sol-Monarchs
Miracle - Stars
1 nonyéduHan
2 nonydpuHan
®duHan
marty 3a 3-e mecto
M4
Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
in/d
2n/¢
maty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

23.mapr

M1

Hornets - 76ers
OKC - Bucks
76ers - OKC
Hornets - Bucks
Bucks - 76ers
Hornets - OKC

1 nonyéduHan

2 nonydpunan
Mmaty 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan



08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

week 3
24.mapr

M1

BKLYN - Knicks
OKC - Bucks
Knicks - OKC
BKLYN - Bucks
Bucks - Knicks
BKLYN - OKC

1 nonyéduHan

2 nonyéduHan
MmaTy 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/$

marty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3

Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz
Pacers-Celtics
Kings-Jazz

Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/d

2n/d

®uHan

3-e mecTO

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

1 3an
25.mapT

Ma

Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1n/p

2n/¢

maty 3a 1 mecro
maty 3a 3 mecto
M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/d

mary 3a 1 mecto
Marty 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/d

2n/¢

PuHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

26.mapT

M1

Hornets - 76ers
Heat - Wizards
76ers - Heat
Hornets - Wizards
Wizards - 76ers
Hornets - Heat

1 nonyduHan

2 nonypuHan
maty 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

M4

Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1n/¢

2n/$

maty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3
Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz
Pacers-Celtics
Kings-Jazz
Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/d

2n/d

DduHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

27.mapT

M1

BKLYN - 76ers
Heat - Bucks
76ers - Heat
BKLYN - Bucks
Bucks - 76ers
BKLYN - Heat

1 nonyéduHan

2 nonyduHan
MmaTy 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

M4

Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1n/$

2n/¢

marty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/d

2n/d

dunan

3-e mecTO

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

28.mapt

M1

Hornets - Knicks
OKC - Wizards
Knicks - OKC
Hornets - Wizards
Wizards- Knicks
Hornets - OKC

1 nonyduHan

2 nonyédpuHan
marty 3a 3-e mecto
duHan

M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/d

mary 3a 1 mecto
Marty 3a 3 mecto
M3

Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz
Pacers-Celtics
Kings-Jazz
Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/d

2n/d

duHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

29.mapr
G-3
Miracle - Monarchs
Sol - Stars
Monarchs- Stars
Miracle - Sol
Sol-Monarchs
Miracle - Stars
1 nonyduHan
2 nonyduHan
®uHan
MaTy 3a 3-e mecto
M4
Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1n/$
2n/¢
marty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

30.mapT

M1

BKLYN - Knicks
Heat - Wizards
Knicks - Heat
BKLYN - Wizards
Wizards - Knicks
BKLYN - Heat

1 nonyduHan

2 nonydpuHan
maty 3a 3-e mecto
bduHan



08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

31.mapr

GRL1

Wings - Sparks
Liberty - Mystics
Sparks - Mystics
Wings - Liberty
Liberty - Sparks
Wings - Mystics

1 nonyéduHan

2 nonyéduHan

MmaTy 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/$

marty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/d

2n/d

®uHan

3-e mecTO

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

01.anp

GRL1

Wings - Sparks
Liberty - Mystics
Sparks - Mystics
Wings - Liberty
Liberty - Sparks
Wings - Mystics

1 nonypuHan

2 nonyédpuHan
marty 3a 3-e mecto
duHan

M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/$

mary 3a 1 mecto
Marty 3a 3 mecto
M3

Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz
Pacers-Celtics
Kings-Jazz
Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/d

2n/d

PuHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

02.anp

GRL1

Wings - Sparks
Liberty - Mystics
Sparks - Mystics
Wings - Liberty
Liberty - Sparks
Wings - Mystics

1 nonyduHan

2 nonypuHan
maty 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

M4

Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1in/¢

2n/$

maty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/d

2n/¢

DduHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

03.anp
GRL1
Wings - Sparks
Liberty - Mystics
Sparks - Mystics
Wings - Liberty
Liberty - Sparks
Wings - Mystics
1 nonyéduHan
2 nonyduHan
MmaTy 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan
M4
Pistons - Lakers
Mavericks — Magic
Lakers - Mavericks
Pistons - Magic
Magic - Lakers
Piston - Mavericks
1n/$
2n/¢
marty 3a 1 mecto
mary 3a 3 mecto
M3
Kings-Pacers
Celtics-Jazz
Pacers-Celtics
Kings-Jazz
Jazz-Pacers
Kings-Celtics
1n/d
2n/d
dunan
3-e mecTO

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

04.anp

M1

BKLYN - 76ers
Heat - Bucks
76ers - Heat
BKLYN - Bucks
Bucks - 76ers
BKLYN - Heat

1 nonyduHan

2 nonyédpuHan
marty 3a 3-e mecto
duHan

M2

Pelicans - Blazers
Nuggets — Memphis
Blazers - Nuggets
Pelicans -Memphis
Memphis - Blazers
Pelicanss - Nuggets
1n/$

2n/¢

mary 3a 1 mecto
Marty 3a 3 mecto
M3
Warriors-Rockets
Clippers-Spurs
Rockets-Clippers
Warriors-Spurs
Spurs-Rockets
Warriors-Clippers
1n/¢

2n/d

duHan

3-e mecTo

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

05.anp
G-3
Miracle - Monarchs
Sol - Stars
Monarchs- Stars
Miracle - Sol
Sol-Monarchs
Miracle - Stars
1 nonyduHan
2 nonyduHan
®uHan
MaTy 3a 3-e mecto

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

06.04.2025



